
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

DNF

Not Classified
DQ

PIC

1
1
2
3
1
1
4
5
6
7
1
2
8
2
1

DNF

DQ

Class

ITR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITB
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITC
ITR
ITA
ITB
IT7
ITB

IT7

No.

32
42
25
26
14
36
08
28
53
27
71
59
09
58
66
41

55

Name
Ralph Woodard
Raymond Yergler
Brian Laughlin
Chris Edens
Chris Albin
Mark Andrews
Dana Hullinger
Steven Nitkowski
Scott Rhea
Jeff Leavell
Curt Weilandich
Jude Rudder
Jeff Garibotti
David Prokopf
Frederick W. Hunter
Michael Major

Todd Smith

Laps

20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17

7

16

Best Tm

1:11.362
1:12.364
1:11.870
1:12.714
1:15.846
1:15.156
1:16.166
1:16.084
1:16.062
1:16.039
1:17.778
1:17.110
1:15.621
1:20.551
1:23.472
1:24.674

1:29.981

Region

Neb
DMV
NeOk
Ark
SILR
STL
StL
StL
StL
StL
StL
OzMt
Chi
StL
StL
StL

KC

Mem #

245158
44869
376539
364995
180831_1
350185
346273
401696
300657
308719
327043-1
225882
414902
164878-1
280817
340062

406119

Make/Model

Bmw 325I
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Vw Golf
Bmw 325Is
Saturn Sl2
Honda Civic
Dodge Neon
Mazda Miata
Honda CRX 1986
Ford Mustang
Mazda Miata
Toyota Mr2
Mazda Rx 7
Bmw 318I

Mazda Rx-7

Home/State

Omaha NE
Ankeny IA
Tulsa OK
North Little Rock AR
Maryland Heights MO
St. Louis MO
Moro IL
Columbia MO
St. Louis MO
Wildwood MO
St. Clair MO
St Clair Mo
Elm St IL
St. Jacob IL
Kirkwood MO
Collinsville IL

Smithville MO

Total Tm

24:13.825
24:25.702
24:25.922
24:34.779
24:16.752
24:24.323
24:32.019
24:33.153
24:45.460
24:45.590
25:03.484
25:18.251
24:04.929
24:36.076
25:02.459
10:13.814

25:03.434

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results Posted at 2:05 p.m.
Car #55 DSQ per Supp. Tech Item B
Final Race Results Posted at 2:40 pm

St Louis Region March Wins Regional

GRP 3 ITA ITB ITC ITE ITS ITR IT7

FINAL RACE 3 RESULTS

Race (20 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

3/27/2010 01:33 PM

March Wins 2010

Printed: 3/28/2010 8:28:08 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Steward Barrett Braun

Race Sanction 10-R-933-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+11.877

Avg. Speed

81.715

Best Lap Tm

1:11.362

Best Spd

83.238

Best Lap by

[32] Ralph Woodard
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